Sl. No.

Annexure-li
State/UT wise details of the funds Sanctioned/released under NMNF

(Rs. In lakhs)

State/ UT

Andaman & Nicobar Islands

Andhra Pradesh

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Delhi

Goa

Sanctioned/Released during 2024-25

0.12

47.19

0.00

0.00

14.69

16.93

0.00

0.00

0.48

Sanctioned/Released during 2025-26

17.36

11621.78

831.44

234.94

1178.06

1245.45

0.00

26.54

43.34



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Ladakh

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

Meghalaya

0.00

0.00

23.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3272.06

472.65

3420.68

1230.63

249.31

3043.62

389.62

36.34

4668.63

4836.57

640.82

345.96



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Mizoram

Nagaland

Odisha

Puducherry

Punjab

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Tripura

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

West Bengal

0.00

6.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.05

0.00

17.96

6.12

34.63

11.02

0.00

890.35

944.19

1201.11

80.67

168.54

4902.20

314.93

1323.51

913.03

4975.12

798.73

0.00



Total 212.78 54318.18



