

Annexure-II**State/UT wise details of the funds Sanctioned/released under NMNF****(Rs. In lakhs)**

Sl. No.	State/ UT	Sanctioned/Released during 2024-25	Sanctioned/Released during 2025-26
1	Andaman & Nicobar Islands	0.12	17.36
2	Andhra Pradesh	47.19	11621.78
3	Arunachal Pradesh	0.00	831.44
4	Assam	0.00	234.94
5	Bihar	14.69	1178.06
6	Chhattisgarh	16.93	1245.45
7	Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu	0.00	0.00
8	Delhi	0.00	26.54
9	Goa	0.48	43.34

10	Gujarat	0.00	3272.06
11	Haryana	0.00	472.65
12	Himachal Pradesh	23.96	3420.68
13	Jammu & Kashmir	0.00	1230.63
14	Jharkhand	0.00	249.31
15	Karnataka	0.00	3043.62
16	Kerala	0.00	389.62
17	Ladakh	0.00	36.34
18	Madhya Pradesh	0.00	4668.63
19	Maharashtra	0.00	4836.57
20	Manipur	0.00	640.82
21	Meghalaya	0.00	345.96

22	Mizoram	0.00	890.35
23	Nagaland	6.66	944.19
24	Odisha	0.00	1201.11
25	Puducherry	0.00	80.67
26	Punjab	0.00	168.54
27	Rajasthan	33.05	4902.20
28	Tamil Nadu	0.00	314.93
29	Telangana	17.96	1323.51
30	Tripura	6.12	913.03
31	Uttar Pradesh	34.63	4975.12
32	Uttarakhand	11.02	798.73
33	West Bengal	0.00	0.00

Total

212.78

54318.18